
MONDAYS TO friDAYS EXCEPT PubliC HOliDAYS

March Broad Street
Wimblington Knowles
Doddington Clock Tower
Chatteris Police Station
Sutton post office
Witcham Toll
Haddenham Memorial
Wilburton post office
Cottenham church
Cottenham green
Histon Glebe Way
Histon Road Hazelwood Close
bridge Street
Cambridge Drummer Street

 1700
 1703
 1712
 1717
 1725
 1728
 1738
 1742
 1750
 1757
 1807
 1816
 1820
 1827

0700
0707
0711
0720
0730
0735
0740
0745
0753
0755
0800
0810
0818
0825

March • Chatteris • Wilburton • Cambridge

Cambridge Drummer St bay 6
bridge Street
Histon Road Hazelwood Close
Histon Glebe Way
Cottenham green
Cottenham church
Wilburton post office
Haddenham Memorial
Witcham Toll
Sutton post office
Chatteris Police Station
Doddington Clock Tower
Wimblington Knowles
March Broad Street

there are regular buses from March and Chatteris to Cambridge on route X9

COMMUTER X7

this timetable starts 26th July 2010


