March • Chatteris • Wilburton • Cambridge



MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

March Broad Street	0700	Cambridge Drummer St bay 6	1700	
Wimblington Knowles	0707	Bridge Street	1703	
Doddington Clock Tower	0711	Histon Road Hazelwood Close	1712	
Chatteris Police Station	0720	Histon Glebe Way	1717	
Sutton post office	0730	Cottenham green	1725	
Witcham Toll	0735	Cottenham church	1728	
Haddenham Memorial	0740	Wilburton post office	1738	
Wilburton post office	0745	Haddenham Memorial	1742	
Cottenham church	0753	Witcham Toll	1750	
Cottenham green	0755	Sutton post office	1757	
Histon Glebe Way	0800	Chatteris Police Station	1807	
Histon Road Hazelwood Close	0810	Doddington Clock Tower	1816	
Bridge Street	0818	Wimblington Knowles	1820	
Cambridge Drummer Street	0825	March Broad Street	1827	

there are regular buses from March and Chatteris to Cambridge on route X9

this timetable starts 26th July 2010